











After a disruptive year in 2020, the Vital Signs
Appeal is on track for launch May of 2021.
Of course, there will be a great deal of talk
centred around the replacement of our Digital
Mammography Unit, as it factors heavily in the
grand total of the campaign and heavily in the lives
of so many Islanders.

Apart from that central piece of life-saving
equipment, there are a host of greatest needs from
nearly every department here at the Prince County
Hospital.

For your convenience, we have included the entire
list of greatest needs for 2021 on the right.

Greatest Needs at PCH 2021

Cystoscope - Rigid

Activac - V.A.C. Ultra Therapy
Bariatric Folding Wheelchair
Mammography Screening Unit
Dialysis Machines (2)

ECG Machines/Carts
Integrated Wall System
Cardiac Monitors

Vital Signs Monitor

Lab Incubator

Microtome

Microbiology Automated I.D. System
Fetal lactate meter

Infant Warmer

Sleeper Chair

4HE kRST DIGITB#Rdizone Trays for Bronchoscopes x 3

mammogram
performed at
PCH in 2009

Caring Connections

Bladder Scanner & Cart

Commode with Recline/Tilt
Workstation on Wheels (Nursing)(3)
Adult/Infant CPR Fleet
AT-Commode

Manual Wheelchairs

3 ceiling lifts

Bronchoscope

Laparoscopic Instruments

Omni Hysteroscopes

Fluent Fluid Management System
Ultrasound Machine

Glidescope Blades L3 x 1, L4 x 2
Lymphatic Mapping Probe
Hemo-Lok Polymer Locking Ligators
Patient Bedside Tables

Beds

Automated External Defibrillators
Transport Ventilators (3)

$15,600.00
$157,500.00
$8,000.00
$600,000.00
$50,000.00
$125,000.00
$22,100.00
$72,900.00
$3,400.00
$5,600.00
$26,000.00
$50,000.00
$5,500.00
$30,000.00
$4,000.00
$12,600.00
$13,400.00
$2,600.00
$36,000.00
$5,600.00
$5,400.00
$8,400.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$39,600.00
$42,500.00
$30,000.00
$58,300.00
$18,300.00
$27,000.00
$15,200.00
$12,000.00
$90,000.00
$14,000.00
$138,000.00

Total Needs for 2021

$1,788,500.00
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Getting Better...

Togettien

2020 Selected Financial Information

PC

FOUNDATION

. Investment Income $ 1,335,100
. Legacy & Bequests $1,874,489
[0 Annual Giving $1,738,909
B PCH Auxiliary $35,000
. Insurance Policy Premiums $27,060
. Provincial Government Support $250,000
[ Other $84,756
Total Revenue: $5,345,314

Revenue . .
Annual Giving

Sources

[ Vital Signs Mailings 10.69%
[ Grass Roots & Cowboy Boots 34.68%
[ Workin’ 2 Win 3.12% B Memorials 4.83%
B Special Events 4.29% [[] Other Annual Giving 9.77%
B Lights for Life 16.63% [ Corporate/Business Donations 5.15%
[ Gifts from Other Charities and Foundations 6.67%
[]Legacy Gifts to Annual Giving 4.16%

The financial information presented above represents excerpts from our 2020 audited financial statements. For more detailed information or to obtain a
copy of our complete audited financial statements, please call the Foundation office at 902-432-2547.

YES, | WANT TO MAKE A DIFFERENCE AT PCH
NAME:

ADDRESS:

EMALIL:

PHONE:

I wish to make a monthly gift of :

(Please charge my credit card number on the right or use the void
cheque enclosed to withdraw directly from my bank account)

Charitable Business No. 89352 6731 RR0001

A receipt for income tax purposes will be issued. AR2020

Or, I wish to make a one time gift of:

[Os$25.00 [J$50.00 [J $100.00
[ $250.00 [J$500.00 (] $1000.00
] other $

[J 1 have enclosed my cheque or money order
made payable to Prince County Hospital
Foundation (Please do not mail cash).

| prefer to charge my credit card
[ Visa [] Mastercard

Card Number

Cardholder’s Name

Cardholder’s Signature

Expiry Date Telephone Number (for gift verification)

Prince County Hospital Foundation
65 Roy Boates Ave, P.O. Box 3000 ~ Summerside, PE ~ CIN 2A9 ~ 902.432.2547
www.pchcare.com facebook.com/PCHFoundation Twitter: @PCHFoundation



